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VIRGIN MOJITO

PEACH MOJITO
BLUE-BERRY MOJITO
WATERMELON MOJITO
ROSE MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
BLUE LAGOON MOJITO
GREEN APPLE MOJITO
BUBBLE GUM MOJITO

3130
3130
3130
3130
3150
3130
3140
3140
3140

Shakes

COLD COFFEE

OREO SHAKE

KIT-KAT SHAKE

NUTELLA SHAKE
BROWNIE SHAKE

PEACH SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CHATORE SPECIAL SHAKE
BUTTER SCOTCH SHAKE
BLUEBERRY SHAKE
PINEAPPLE SHAKE
WATERMELON SHAKE
CARAMEL FRAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT FRAPPUCCINO
VANILLA SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

ADD ON -
ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE

3130
3140
3140
3140
3170
3150
3140
3180
3140
3140
3140
3140
3170
X170
3150
3160

330
330

eVeféi@'

TEA

HOT COFFEE
HAZELNUT HOT COFFEE
CARAMEL HOT COFFEE
WATER BOTTLE

SODA

REDBULL

HELL

COOLBERG

COLD DRINK - CAN
COLD DRINK - 750ml
JUICE

330
50
360
360
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP

@@/ crys

MASALA LEMON KRUSHER
FRESH LIME SODA

FRESH LIME WATER
LEMON ICE-TEA

PEACH ICE-TEA

3110
3100
3100
3130
3140
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GREEN SALAD

CREAMY MACRONI SALAD

GREEK SALAD

FESTIVE FRUIT SALAD

ROASTED PANEER CHEESE SALAD
LETTUCE & BROCOLI SALAD
CHANA & ALOO MASALA SALAD
SWEET CORN SALAD

80

3140
3140
3140
3180
3150
3140
3140

@&//b’.r

TOMATO BASIL SOUP
HOT & SOUR SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP
CREAM OF MUSHROOM
MANCHOW SOUP

3130
3130
3130
3130
3130

ONE BY TWO EXTRA CHARGES X 20

MASALA DOSA

PANEER DOSA

PAPER DOSA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA DOSA
ONION DOSA

POWDER CHUTNEY DOSA
CHATORE SPECIAL DOSA

BIG SIZE FAMILY DOSA (3FEET)
PANEER UTTAPAM

ONION UTTAPAM

MIX VEG UTTAPAM

CHATORE SPCIAL UTTAPAM

it T

380
Z110
70
3140
2100
390
3140
3320
3140
3120
3140
3160

AMUL BUTTER PREPRATION % 30 EXTRA
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NACHOS SALSA WITH SOURDIP %150

CHEESY LOADED NACHOS 2180 REGSIEAMIMOMCHBRC) N
GARLIC BREAD 2140 VEG FRY MOMO (6Pc) 280
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 2180 VEG MASALA TANDOORI (6Pc) %130
VEG MALAI TANDOORI (6Pc) 2140
VEG KURKURE MOMO (6Pc) 2130
VEG PIZZARIA MOMO (6Pc) 160
VEG CHILLI MOMO (6Pc) 2150
: : v( ) VEG GRAVY MOMO 2150
<S( (§€S VEG KULHAD MOMO (3Pc) 2120
VEG BULLET MOMO 2150
FRENCH FIRES 280
CHEESY BAKED FRENCH FRIES 2150 )
PERI-PERI FRENCH FRIES 2120 ﬁh{€r oMmos
CHEESY BAKED PERI-PERI FRIES 180
FUSION FRIES % 160 PANEER STEAM MOMO 290
ASSORTED PAKORA (POTATO,ONION) 150 PANEER FRY MOMO 100
PANEER PAKORA 3180 PANEER MASALA TANDOORI MOMO 140
PANEER MALAI TANDOORI MOMO ~ 150
PANEER KURKURE MOMO 2150
PANEER PIZZARIA MOMO %200
PANEER CHILLI MOMO 2160
PANEER GRAVY MOMO 3160 &
PANEER KULHAD MOMO (3Pc) 2140

PANEER BULLET MOMO 3180
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VEG ALOO TIKKI BURGER

VEG CHEESE BURGER

MEDITARIAN DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
VEG COLESLOW CHEESE BURGER
EXOTIC JUCY PERI-PERI TIKKI BURGER
VEG SURPRISE BURGER

ACHARI BURGER

PANEER COLESLAW CHEESE BURGER
SMOKY MANCHURIAN CHEESE BURGER
VEG CHEESE MAHARAJA BURGER
CHEESE BURST BURGER

VEG CRUNCHY BURGER

PANEER MAKHANI BURGER
EXTRA CHEESE

340
360
380
390
390
390
390
3100
3120
3150
3250
3130

3130
720

%Mv‘ﬁ’; \

RED SAUCE PASTA 3150
WHITE SAUCE PASTA X170
MIX SAUCE PASTA 3180
CHESSE MUSHROOM PASTA %180
PINK SAUCE PASTA 3180

THE CHATORE SPECIAL PASTA X 200

m/bf’f

VEG COLESLAW SALAD WRAP
ALOO TIKKI WRAP

SCHEZWAN PANEER WRAP
CRISPY PANEER WRAP

TANDOORI PANEER WRAP
MAKHANI PANEER WRAP

PANEER TIKKA WRAP

ACHARI PANEER WRAP

CHILLI PANEER WRAP

MALAI CHAAP SHAWRAMA WRAP
MASALA CHAAP SHAWRAMA WRAP
SWEET CORN & CHEESE WRAP
MUSHROOM WRAP

ACHARI PANEER WRAP

3100
3120
3140
3140
3140
3140
3160
3160
3160
3120
3120
3140
3140
3150

VEG COLESLAW KATHI ROLL
SOYA CHAAP KATHI ROLL
ALOO TIKKI KATHI ROLL
MUMBAI FRANKIE KATHI ROLL
TANDOORI PANEER KATHI ROLL
MAKHANI PANEER KATHI ROLL
ACHARI PANEER KATHI ROLL
MUSHROOM KATHI ROLL
SWEET CORN & CHEESE KATHI ROLL
PANEER TIKKA KATHI ROLL
PANEER BHURJI KATHI ROLL
CHILLI PANEER KATHI ROLL
PANEER ACHARI KATHI ROLL
DOUBLE CHEESE KATHI ROLL

3100
3120
3120
3130
3140
3140
3140
3140
3140
3150
3150
3150
3150
3180



G SANDWICH (NM @RILLED)

@ VEG ALOO MASALA SANDWICH
VEG COLESLAW SANDWICH
CUCUMBER & TOMATO SANDWICH
MR. SOYA CHAAP SANDWICH
PK (PANEER KA) SANDWICH
PANEER CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH
CORN CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH
DOUBLE CHEESE LOADED SANDWICH
PIZZA SANDWICH
THE CHATORE SPECIAL SANDWICH
PANEER ACHARI SANDWICH

350
360
%70
%70
3120
3100
3140

140 e

3180
3180
3130
3130

ymals Ut

MALAI CHAAP ROLL 390
KALI MIRCH MALAI CHAAP ROLL 390
MASALA CHAAP ROLL 390
PUDHINA CHAAP ROLL 390
ACHARI CHAAP ROLL 390
CHATPATI LEMON CHAAP ROLL 390
STUFF MASALA CHAAP ROLL 3100
STUFF MALAI CHAAP ROLL 3100
MUSHROOM MASALA ROLL 3100
MUSHROOM MALAI ROLL 3100
PANEER MALAI ROLL 3100
PANEER PUDHINA ROLL 3100
PANEER ACHARI ROLL 3100
SUNNY LEONE CHAAP ROLL 3100
MIA KHALIFA CHAAP ROLL 3100

BHEJA FRY CHAAP ROLL 3120

\/f é (HeS<

VEG SPRING ROLL

PANEER SPRING ROLL

CRUNCHY SPRING ROLL

CHILLI POTATO

HONEY CHILLI POTATO

PANEER 65

CHILLI PANEER (GRAVY/DRY)

VEG MANCHURIAN (GRAVY/DRY)
CHILLI MANCHURIAN (GRAVY/DRY)
CRISPY CHILLI CORN

VEG CHOPSY

AMERICAN CHOPSY

VEG CHILLI CHAAP

SCHEZWAN PANEER (GRAVY/DRY)
ORANGE PANEER (GRAVY/DRY)
DRAGON PANEER

3160
3150
3140
3150
3180
3160
%200
3150
3160
3170
3180

3100
3160
3150
390

3120
3280
3280
%270
3280
3290
3290
3350
3270
3290
3300
3320
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MALAI CHAAP

DOUBLE MALAI CHAAP

MASALA CHAAP VEG NOODLES 390
LEMON CHAAP HAKKA NOODLES 3120
ACHARI CHAAP CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES 2130
AFGANI CHAAP SINGAPORI NOODLES 2130
MIA KHALIFA CHAAP SCHEZWAN NOODLES 3130
SUNNY LEONE CHAAP BABY CORN NOODLES 2150
CHILLI GARLIC CHAAP MUSHROOM & BELL PEPPER NOODLES 160
DIET CHAAP CHEF SPECIAL NOODLES 3160
STUFF MALAI CHAAP

STUFF MASALA CHAAP / (' ol

PERI PERI CHAAP |

HARYAL| CHAAP VEG FRIED RICE 3140 <260

PUDHINA CHAAP PANEER FRIED RICE 3150 %270

MASALA PANEER TIKKA SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 3150 <270

MALAI PANEER TIKKA CHILLI GRALIC FRIED RICE 3160 <280

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA BABY CORN FRIED RICE 3180 %300

DIET PANEER TIKKA MUSHROOM & BELL PEPPER RICE 3180 %300

PERI PERI PANEER TIKKA CHEF SPECIAL FRIED RICE 3180 %300

MUSHROOM TIKKA

MALAI MUSHROOM TIKKA

STUFF ALOO TIKKA

KFC (CRISPY)- CHAAP

KFC (CRISPY) - PANEER &

KFC (CRISPY) - MUSHROOM
HARA BHARA KEBAB
DAHI KE SHOLY
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DAL MAKHANI 3150 3280 |
DAL TADKA 3120 <250 TAWA CHAAP T150 <280
DAL BUKHARA Y160 <290 BUTTER MASALA CHAAP 3150 %280
DAL PUNJABI 3140 %270
ROGAN JOSH CHAAP 3150 280
PINDI CHOLE 3150 3280
T S AFGANI CHAAP 3160 %290
SHAHI PANEER 7150 <280 KADAHI CHAAP I150 <3280
KADAHI PANEER 3150 280 TANGADI CHAAP 3180 %310
AR R E Clsy vzl BEHJA FRY CHAAP 3180 %310
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 3150 3280 MALAI CHAAP GRAVY 2180 2310
PANEER MUGHLAI 3180 %310
. 2160 %290 VEG RARA MEAT CHAAP 3150 280
PANEER TAKATAK 3180 %310 KORMA CHAAP 150 280
PANEER LAHSOONI 3180 310 KEEMA CHAAP 3150 %280
PANEER DO-PYAZA 180 X310 TAKATAK CHAAP 7160 Z300
PANEER CHETINAD 3180 %310 A RE e
PANEER CHANGEZI 3180 %310
PANEER ROGAN JOSH 3180 %310 CHAP DO-PAYZA 1180 %310
KALI MINCH PANEER 3190 <320 KALEJI CHAAP <180 <310
KOLHAPURI PANEER T180 T 310 CHAAP BHUNA MASALA 3180 3310
PANEER BHURJI 190 %320 BELIRAM CHAAP 3180 %310
CHEESE TOMATO PANEER 3160 %290 PALAK CHAAP 2180 2310
MUSHROOM SHABNAM CURRY 3160 3290
CHAAP CURRY 3160 %290
MUSHROOM MATAR MASALA 3160 %290
MUSHROOM PANEER MASALA 3180 %310
MALAI KOFTA 3180 %310
VEG KOFTA 160 290 \
NARGISI KOFTA 3180 %310 \
JEERA ALOO 3120 3240 .
KASHMIRI DUM ALOO 3140 3270 @
KASTURI METHI ALOO 3140 %270
MIX VEG 3130 %260
VEG JALFREZI 3150 3280
PALAK PANEER (SEASONAL) 3160 %290

PALAK KOFTA (SEASONAL) 160 <290



HANDI PANEER / CHAAP

KADHAI PANEER / CHAAP
PANEER ROGAN JOSH / CHAAP
PANEER BUTTER MASALA / CHAAP
KALI MIRCH PANEER / CHAAP
TAWA PANEER / CHAAP

SHAHI PANEER / CHAAP

MALAI PANEER / CHAAP

DAL MAKHANI - AMUL BUTTER
DAL BUKHARA - AMUL BUTTER
DAL TADKA - AMUL BUTTER
VEG DUM HANDI BIRYANI

VEG DUM CHAAP HANDI BIRYANI

600 ML
3240

3240
%240
%240
3240
3240
%240
3240
3240
%240
%240
3230
3230

850 ML
3350

3 350
3350
3350
3350
3 350
¥ 350
3350
3 350
3350
3350
3340
3340

el ion

RUMALI ROTI

TANDOORI ROTI

BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI
ONION MASALA ROTI
LIFAFA ROTI WITH BUTTER
LACHA PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

ALOO ONION PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA

GOBHI PARATHA

MIX VEG PARATHA

NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

STUFF ALOO NAAN

STUFF PANEER NAAN
CHEESE NAAN

STUFF CHEESE NAAN
GARLIC NAAN

CHEESE GARLIC NAAN
CORN & CHEESE NAAN
MISSI ROTI

ONION MASALA MISSI ROTI
ALOO AMRITSARI CHUR-CHUR NAAN
PANEER AMRITSARI CHUR-CHUR NAAN

10
%10
315
330
330
350
360
SAY
380
380
SAY
T35
340
%70
380
380
390
380
3100
380
340
T45
380
3100
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STEAM RICE

JEERA RICE

PEAS PULAO
PANEER PEAS PULAO

VEG BIRYANI WITH RAITA

VEG CHAAP BIRYANI WITH RAITA
TAWA RICE

\\

390

3100
3140
3150
3150
3160
3180

3160
3180
3260
%270
3270
3280
3300

/ Gida

PLAIN CURD

BOONDI RAITA

MIX SALAD / VEGGIE RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA

FRUIT COCKTAIL RAITA

\\

N

390

3120
3140
3140
3140

3160
3220
3240
%260
3260



& &
& &
; @v‘v‘a‘ o Siaafer

VEG TANDOORI SNACKS PLATTER T 350 VEG TANDOORI SNACKS SIZZLER T 375

(MALAI CHAAP, MASALA CHAAP, PANEER TIKKA (MALAI CHAAP, MASALA CHAAP, PANEER TIKKA

SUNNY LEONE CHAAP, MUSHROOM TIKKA, 2PC VEG SUNNY LEONE CHAAP, MUSHROOM TIKKA, 2PC VEG

TANDOORI MOMO) TANDOORI MOMO)

FRIED RICE PLATTER ¥ 350 FRIED RICE SIZZLER T 375

(FRIED RICE, MANCHURIAN, CHILLI PANEER, (FRIED RICE, MANCHURIAN, CHILLI PANEER,

CHILLI POTATO, SPRING ROLL, MOMO 2PC VEG CHILLI POTATO, SPRING ROLL )

STEAM MOMO)
NOODLES SIZZLER 3375

NOODLES PLATTER 3350 (NOODLES, MANCHURIAN, CHILLI PANEER

(NOODLES, MANCHURIAN, CHILLI PANEER CHILLI POTATO, SPRING ROLL)

CHILLI POTATO, SPRING ROLL, 2PC VEG

STEAM MOMO) BROWINE ICE CREAM SIZZLER T 320

CONTINENTAL PLATTER 3500

e e T e e FERARO ROCHER & BROWINE SIZZLER 3475
WAFFLE WITH ICE CREAM SIZZLER T325
CONTINENTAL SIZZLER 3425

(MIX SAUCE PASTA, SANDWICH, BURGER
WRAP, GARLIC BREAD)

\\

\\
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WALNUT BROWNIE WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE

ICE CREAM (VANILA/CHOCOLATE)

GULAB JAMUN

RASMALAI

HONEY WAFFLE

DARK CHOCOLATE WAFFLE
MILK CHOCOLATE WAFFLE
DEATH BY CHOCOLATE WAFFLE
CARAMEL SYRUP WAFFLE
OREO OBSESSION WAFFLE
GO BANANA WAFFLE
KITKAT CRUNCH WAFFLE
NUTELLA BROWINE WAFFLE
NUTELLA BOMB WAFFLE
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE

\\\

3100
3120
3120
3120
3120
3130
3130
3130
3130
3120
3130

3120
340

340

340

3180
3200
3200
3200
3200
3220
3200
3200
%220
3200
3220

VEG THALI

(DAL TADKA, PANEER, MIX VEG, 4 TANDOORI ROTI
RICE, SALAD, PICKLE)

KADAI PANEER THALI

(DAL MAKHANI, KADAHI PANEER, MIX VEG
4 TANDOORI ROTI, RICE, SALAD, PICKLE)

KADAHI PANEER SPECIAL THALI

(DAL MAKHANI, KADAHI PANEER, MIX VEG, 2 TANDOORI ROTI
1BUTTER NAAN, 1 LACHCHA PARATHA, RICE, SALAD, PICKLE)

CHAAP THALI

(DAL MAKHANI, TAWA CHAAP, MIX VEG, 4 TANDOORI ROTI
1BUTTER NAAN, 1 LACHCHA PARATHA, RICE, SALAD, PICKLE)

CHAAP SPECIAL THALI

(DAL MAKHANI, TAWA CHAAP, MIX VEG, 2 TANDOORI ROTI
1BUTTER NAAN, 1 LACHCHA PARATHA, RICE, SALAD, PICKLE)

CHATORE SPECIAL THALI

(DAL MAKHANI, TAWA CHAAP, KADAHI PANEER, 2 TANDOORI ROTI
2 BUTTER NAAN, 2 LACHCHA PARATHA, RICE, SALAD

PICKLE, SWEET DISH, 200ML COLD DRINK)

3180

3200

3260

3200

3260

3400
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